
Wal l paper  Bor der  Or der  For m
(Actual Colors May Vary)

© 2014 CNH America LLC

Part #

2147.001

2147.002

2147.003

2147.005

2147.008

2147.011

2147.015

2147.016

2147.017

2147.018

2147.019

2147.020

Description (Standard Roll: 6” x 15’)

# of Rolls
$34.50/roll Fill Out Payment Information.

    Fill Out Shipping Address.

    Select Desired Borders and Quantity.

    Fax to Custom Graphics, Inc.

Inst r uct ions:

1

2
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4
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4

2501 3rd Ave N.   Fargo, ND 58102   

Toll Free: 1-800-959-0914   

Phone (701) 237-5685

Fax(701) 237-4158

www.customgraphicsinc.com

REV DATE: 5/27/2014

Allow 1-2 Weeks for ShippingShipping Charges will Apply

Bor der  St yl es

2147.001 - Field Montage 2147.008 - Vintage Wood Background 2147.017 - Quadtrac-Steiger Field

2147.002 - Equipment Farm Scene 2147.011 - Vintage Farmall Lineup 2147.018 - Vintage Farmall Field Scene

2147.003 - Equipment on Red Background 2147.015 - Case IH Equipment Lineup 2147.019 - From the Dealership to the Field

2147.005 - Farmall Tractors & Farmer 2147.016 - Quadtrac with Texture 2147.020 - Red Background Field Scene

Field Montage

Equipment Farm Scene

Equipment on Red Background

Farmall Tractors & Farmer

Vintage Wood Background

Vintage Farmall Lineup

Case IH Equipment Lineup

Quadtrac with Texture

Quadtrac-Steiger Field

Vintage Farmall Field Scene

From the Dealership to the Field

Red Background Field Scene

     Payment Information:

Visa         Mastercard         AM EX             Exp Date

Card # CVV#

Name on Card

Billing Address

1

Order Date PO NumberCNH Dealer Number

2
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S Dealer Name

Street Address

City, State or Province, Zip Code

Phone Number

Dealer Email Address Print Name

Dealer Signature


