Bor der Styles



2147.001 - Field Montage



2147.002 - Equipment Farm Scene



2147.003 - Equipment on Red Background

2147.005 - Farmall Tractors & Farmer

0.0

2147.008 - Vintage Wood Background



2147.011 - Vintage Farmall Lineup



2147.015 - Case IH Equipment Lineup



2147.016 - Quadtrac with Texture



2147.017 - Quadtrac-Steiger Field



2147.018 - Vintage Farmall Field Scene



2147.019 - From the Dealership to the Field



2147.020 - Red Background Field Scene



Inst r uct ions:

2

Dealer Name

Street Address

Phone Number

Dealer Email Address

City, State or Province, Zip Code

IPPING ADDRESS

SHI

- **1** Fill Out Payment Information.
- 2 Fill Out Shipping Address.
- 3 Select Desired Borders and Quantity.
- 4 Fax to Custom Graphics, Inc.

Order Date CNH Dealer Number **PO Number**

1 Payment Information: Visa Mastercard AM EX Exp Date _ Card # ___ CVV# ____ Name on Card Billing Address

Part #	Obscription (Standard Roll: 6" x 15')	# of Rolls \$34.50/roll
2147.001	Field Montage	
2147.002	Equipment Farm Scene	
2147.003	Equipment on Red Background	
2147.005	Farmall Tractors & Farmer	
2147.008	Vintage Wood Background	
2147.011	Vintage Farmall Lineup	
2147.015	Case IH Equipment Lineup	
2147.016	Quadtrac with Texture	
2147.017	Quadtrac-Steiger Field	
2147.018	Vintage Farmall Field Scene	
2147.019	From the Dealership to the Field	
2147.020	Red Background Field Scene	
	Shipping Charges will Apply Allow 1-2 W	eeks for Shipping

Shipping Charges will Apply



2501 3rd Ave N. Fargo, ND 58102 Toll Free: 1-800-959-0914 Phone (701) 237-5685 Fax(701) 237-4158 4 www.customgraphicsinc.com

Dealer Signature

Print Name

